DuaLED_2x4  01/17  page 1 of 5
Recessed
DuaLED 2x4
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps: 	 Qty:
Notes:
4300, 4900, 5800,
or 7300 lumens
Ordering guide
Width
2
Family
DL
Ceiling
Type
G
Lumen Package Color
     –
Length
4    –
Diffusers
D    –
Voltage
  –
Driver
  –
2	 2' 	DL	 DuaLED
G	 Grid 	43L	 4300 nominal
delivered lumens
	49L	 4900 nominal
delivered lumens
	58L1	 5800 nominal
delivered lumens
	73L1	 7300 nominal
delivered lumens
830	 80 CRI, 3000K
835	 80 CRI, 3500K
840	 80 CRI, 4000K
850	 80 CRI, 5000K
Consult factory
for other color
temperature options
and availability.
	 4	 4' 	D	 Diffuse
(Opal)
	UNV	 Universal
voltage
120-277V
	347	 347V
	DIM	 0-10v
dimming
	DALI	 DALI
dimming
L3D2	 Lutron
Hi-Lume A
1% Dimming
SDIM1	Step dimming
to 40% power
Options
Footnotes
1	 58L and 73L not available with the SWZG2 and SDIM options.
2  Specify L3D option only for 43L lumen package or lower.
3	 Dimming via wall switch.  See page 2 for details..
4	Specify only with -DIM driver option.
5  Integral sensing options (DAYOCC, SWZG2) may not be combined.
6	Must order SWZ-REMOTE SpaceWise handheld remote with each system order.
CC	 Custom color
F1	 3/8" Flex, 3 Wire 18 gauge 6'
F2	 3/8" Flex, 4 Wire 18 gauge 6'
F1/D	 3/8" Twin Flex, 3 Wire 18 gauge 6' for dimmable luminaires
F2/5W	 3/8" Single Flex, 5 Wire 18 gauge 6' for dimmable luminaires
GLR	 Fusing, Fast Blow
EMLED	 Integral emergency battery pack (requires
ballast enclosure on top of luminaire)
DAYOCC3,4,5	 Integral sensor, daylighting and occupancy, Philips
EasySense SNS102
SWZG21,4,5,6	 SpaceWise automated wireless technology for integrated
occupancy and daylight harvesting –DIM driver
CHIC	 Chicago Plenum rated